
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE  

HS BASKETBALLSCHEDULE 2022-2023 

 Date Day Opponent  Site Time 

 11/29/22 Tue. at Mulhall-Orlando Mulhall 6:30 

 12/2/22 Fri. at Drummond  Away 6:30 

 12/6/22 Tue. Timberlake Home 6:30 

 12/8-9-10/22Thu-Fri-Sat at Pond Creek-Hunter Tourn. Pond Creek TBA  

 12/13/22 Tue. Lomega Home 6:30 

 12/15/22 Thu.  at DCLA Lamont 6:30 

 12/16/22 Fri. at Shidler  Away 6:30 

 12/19/22 Mon. Waynoka Home 6:30 

 1/5-6-7/23 Thu-Fri-Sat at Cherokee Tournament Cherokee TBA 

 1/10/23 Tue. at Medford Away 6:30 

 1/14/23 Sat. JV Festival  Home 9:00 

 1/17/23 Tue. Cherokee Home 6:30 

 1/19-20-21/23 Thu.-Fri.-Sat at Cherokee Strip Conf. Tourn. TBA TBA 

 1/24/23 Tue. at Burlington Away 6:30

 1/27/23 Fri.  Aline-Cleo * Home 6:30 

 1/30/23 Mon. Covington-Douglas Home 6:30 

 2/2/23 Thu. at Ringwood   Away 6:30 

 2/6/23 Mon. Waukomis # Home 6:30 

 2/10-11-12/23 Thu.-Fri-Sat District Tournament TBA TBA 

 2/16-17-18/23 Thu.-Fri.-Sat. Regional Tournament TBA TBA 

      2/23-24-25/23 Thu.-Fri.-Sat. Area Tournament                       TBA                TBA 

 3/2-3-4/23 Thu.-Fri.-Sat.  State Tournament OKC TBA 

Updated 8/24/22 

* Homecoming 

# Senior Night 


